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27,28 et 29 septembre 2018
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No 152 JUNG Bernd

Pass 30 2:32.140 1 2:32.140 *

Pass 43 4:57.883 2 2:25.743 *

Pass 56 7:18.535 3 2:20.652 *

Pass 70 9:36.711 4 2:18.176 *

Pass 88 11:58.873 5 2:22.162

Pass 104 14:19.705 6 2:20.832

Pass 119 16:38.439 7 2:18.734

Pass 134 18:56.375 8 2:17.936 *

Pass 148 21:13.298 9 2:16.923 *

Pass 165 23:32.014 10 2:18.716

No 156 LANG Daniel

Pass 27 2:18.481 1 2:18.481 *

Pass 41 4:29.017 2 2:10.536 *

Pass 53 6:40.592 3 2:11.575

Pass 67 8:51.931 4 2:11.339

Pass 80 11:03.704 5 2:11.773

Pass 95 13:15.122 6 2:11.418

Pass 108 15:27.005 7 2:11.883

Pass 125 17:40.452 8 2:13.447

Pass 140 19:51.533 9 2:11.081

Pass 154 22:01.891 10 2:10.358 *

Pass 170 24:13.402 11 2:11.511

No 161 SCHMID Eric

Pass 26 2:16.387 1 2:16.387 *

Pass 40 4:22.796 2 2:06.409 *

Pass 52 6:29.437 3 2:06.641

Pass 65 8:38.824 4 2:09.387

Pass 79 10:46.889 5 2:08.065

Pass 93 12:54.999 6 2:08.110

Pass 107 15:03.410 7 2:08.411

Pass 121 17:10.803 8 2:07.393

Pass 135 19:18.266 9 2:07.463

Pass 152 21:28.795 10 2:10.529

Pass 166 23:36.501 11 2:07.706

No 163 RANZI Guido

Pass 28 2:23.730 1 2:23.730 *

Pass 42 4:42.754 2 2:19.024 *

Pass 54 7:04.714 3 2:21.960

Pass 69 9:20.680 4 2:15.966 *

Pass 84 11:40.897 5 2:20.217

Pass 100 13:59.993 6 2:19.096

Pass 117 16:19.786 7 2:19.793

Pass 132 18:39.482 8 2:19.696

Pass 147 21:03.055 9 2:23.573

Pass 163 23:24.649 10 2:21.594

No 256 POPPY

Pass 19 2:02.403 1 2:02.403 *

Pass 34 3:59.362 2 1:56.959 *

Pass 46 5:55.985 3 1:56.623 *

Pass 59 7:52.282 4 1:56.297 *

Pass 73 9:47.924 5 1:55.642 *

Pass 86 11:44.574 6 1:56.650

Pass 98 13:40.658 7 1:56.084

Pass 111 15:37.288 8 1:56.630

Pass 124 17:34.182 9 1:56.894

Pass 138 19:30.321 10 1:56.139

Pass 151 21:27.214 11 1:56.893

Pass 164 23:24.872 12 1:57.658

No 263 FLEISCHER Thomas

Pass 17 1:59.781 1 1:59.781 **

Pass 32 3:56.824 2 1:57.043 *

Pass 44 5:53.290 3 1:56.466 **

Pass 57 7:49.166 4 1:55.876 **

Pass 71 9:44.440 5 1:55.274 *

Pass 83 11:40.166 6 1:55.726

Pass 96 13:35.918 7 1:55.752

Pass 109 15:31.119 8 1:55.201 *

Pass 122 17:27.015 9 1:55.896

Pass 136 19:21.860 10 1:54.845 *

Pass 149 21:16.967 11 1:55.107

Pass 161 23:16.087 12 1:59.120

No 270 CALDERARI Enzo

In 21 2:06.769 1 2:06.769

Out 5:08.278

Pass 55 7:15.357 2 5:08.588 *

Pass 68 9:14.335 3 1:58.978 *

Pass 81 11:10.521 4 1:56.186 *

Pass 94 13:06.831 5 1:56.310

Pass 106 15:02.621 6 1:55.790 *

Pass 120 16:58.595 7 1:55.974

Pass 133 18:54.454 8 1:55.859

Pass 146 20:51.565 9 1:57.111

Pass 159 22:47.088 10 1:55.523 *

Pass 175 24:43.047 11 1:55.959
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No 283 CARRERI Cecilia

Pass 29 2:30.002 1 2:30.002 *

In 31 3:53.388 2 1:23.386

Out 6:01.890

Pass 66 8:44.251 3 4:50.863

In 82 11:21.452 4 2:37.201

Out 13:49.348

Pass 115 16:13.844 5 4:52.392

Pass 131 18:29.636 6 2:15.792 *

Pass 145 20:41.518 7 2:11.882 *

Pass 160 22:55.279 8 2:13.761

Pass 181 25:04.821 9 2:09.542 *

No 284 SCHNYDER Philipp

Pass 22 2:08.781 1 2:08.781 *

Pass 36 4:08.655 2 1:59.874 *

Pass 48 6:08.942 3 2:00.287

Pass 61 8:09.537 4 2:00.595

Pass 75 10:08.735 5 1:59.198 *

Pass 89 12:08.846 6 2:00.111

Pass 101 14:08.698 7 1:59.852

Pass 113 16:07.439 8 1:58.741 *

Pass 127 18:05.866 9 1:58.427 *

Pass 141 20:04.301 10 1:58.435

Pass 155 22:03.892 11 1:59.591

Pass 168 24:03.368 12 1:59.476

No 287 PRESEZZI Valerio

Pass 23 2:10.364 1 2:10.364 *

Pass 37 4:12.651 2 2:02.287 *

Pass 51 6:18.259 3 2:05.608

Pass 64 8:18.588 4 2:00.329 *

Pass 78 10:19.908 5 2:01.320

Pass 92 12:21.540 6 2:01.632

Pass 105 14:23.112 7 2:01.572

Pass 118 16:24.485 8 2:01.373

Pass 130 18:25.296 9 2:00.811

Pass 144 20:26.657 10 2:01.361

Pass 158 22:28.636 11 2:01.979

Pass 173 24:30.473 12 2:01.837

No 291 JOOS Peter

Pass 24 2:11.021 1 2:11.021 *

Pass 38 4:13.064 2 2:02.043 *

Pass 49 6:15.220 3 2:02.156

Pass 63 8:16.262 4 2:01.042 *

Pass 77 10:15.399 5 1:59.137 *

Pass 91 12:16.745 6 2:01.346

Pass 103 14:17.300 7 2:00.555

Pass 116 16:18.510 8 2:01.210

Pass 129 18:20.852 9 2:02.342

Pass 143 20:21.907 10 2:01.055

Pass 157 22:22.742 11 2:00.835

Pass 171 24:24.785 12 2:02.043

No 292 STENGEL Josef

Pass 20 2:06.456 1 2:06.456 *

Pass 35 4:04.608 2 1:58.152 *

Pass 47 6:02.856 3 1:58.248

Pass 60 8:00.756 4 1:57.900 *

Pass 74 9:59.139 5 1:58.383

Pass 87 11:57.434 6 1:58.295

Pass 99 13:55.912 7 1:58.478

Pass 112 15:54.819 8 1:58.907

Pass 126 17:53.156 9 1:58.337

Pass 139 19:51.398 10 1:58.242

Pass 153 21:50.127 11 1:58.729

Pass 167 23:48.706 12 1:58.579

No 294 NEULS Dean

Pass 18 2:01.968 1 2:01.968 *

Pass 33 3:58.581 2 1:56.613 **

Pass 45 5:54.975 3 1:56.394 **

Pass 58 7:51.447 4 1:56.472

Pass 72 9:47.318 5 1:55.871 *

Pass 85 11:43.574 6 1:56.256

Pass 97 13:40.175 7 1:56.601

Pass 110 15:36.957 8 1:56.782

Pass 123 17:33.449 9 1:56.492

Pass 137 19:29.334 10 1:55.885

Pass 150 21:26.859 11 1:57.525

Pass 162 23:24.361 12 1:57.502

No 295 BOSIO  Roberto

Pass 25 2:12.993 1 2:12.993 *

Pass 39 4:13.680 2 2:00.687 *

Pass 50 6:16.400 3 2:02.720

Pass 62 8:15.801 4 1:59.401 *

Pass 76 10:13.312 5 1:57.511 *

Pass 90 12:11.235 6 1:57.923

Pass 102 14:10.099 7 1:58.864

Pass 114 16:10.050 8 1:59.951

Pass 128 18:08.530 9 1:58.480

Pass 142 20:06.948 10 1:58.418

Pass 156 22:05.902 11 1:58.954

Pass 169 24:05.880 12 1:59.978


